
Weekly Savings Goals for 1 Year Plans 

I share Preparedness, Homesteading, Self-reliance knowledge & doc's at:  http://formerlynmurbanhomesteader.weebly.com/  

 

Nickel 
Week Deposit Amount Account Balance  Week Deposit Amount Account Balance 

1 $0.05 $0.05  27 $1.35 $18.90 

2 $0.10 $0.15  28 $1.40 $20.30 

3 $0.15 $0.30  29 $1.45 $21.75 

4 $0.20 $0.50  30 $1.50 $23.25 

5 $0.25 $0.75  31 $1.55 $24.80 

6 $0.30 $1.05  32 $1.60 $26.40 

7 $0.35 $1.40  33 $1.65 $28.05 

8 $0.40 $1.80  34 $1.70 $29.75 

9 $0.45 $2.25  35 $1.75 $31.50 

10 $0.50 $2.75  36 $1.80 $33.30 

11 $0.55 $3.30  37 $1.85 $35.15 

12 $0.60 $3.90  38 $1.90 $37.05 

13 $0.65 $4.55  39 $1.95 $39.00 

14 $0.70 $5.25  40 $2.00 $41.00 

15 $0.75 $6.00  41 $2.05 $43.05 

16 $0.80 $6.80  42 $2.10 $45.15 

17 $0.85 $7.65  43 $2.15 $47.30 

18 $0.90 $8.55  44 $2.20 $49.50 

19 $0.95 $9.50  45 $2.25 $51.75 

20 $1.00 $10.50  46 $2.30 $54.05 

21 $1.05 $11.55  47 $2.35 $56.40 

22 $1.10 $12.65  48 $2.40 $58.80 

23 $1.15 $13.80  49 $2.45 $61.25 

24 $1.20 $15.00  50 $2.50 $63.75 

25 $1.25 $16.25  51 $2.55 $66.30 

26 $1.30 $17.55   52 $2.60 $68.90 



Weekly Savings Goals for 1 Year Plans 

I share Preparedness, Homesteading, Self-reliance knowledge & doc's at:  http://formerlynmurbanhomesteader.weebly.com/ 

 

Dime 
Week Deposit Amount Account Balance   Week Deposit Amount Account Balance 

1 $0.10 $0.10   27 $2.70 $37.80 

2 $0.20 $0.30   28 $2.80 $40.60 

3 $0.30 $0.60   29 $2.90 $43.50 

4 $0.40 $1.00   30 $3.00 $46.50 

5 $0.50 $1.50   31 $3.10 $49.60 

6 $0.60 $2.10   32 $3.20 $52.80 

7 $0.70 $2.80   33 $3.30 $56.10 

8 $0.80 $3.60   34 $3.40 $59.50 

9 $0.90 $4.50   35 $3.50 $63.00 

10 $1.00 $5.50   36 $3.60 $66.60 

11 $1.10 $6.60   37 $3.70 $70.30 

12 $1.20 $7.80   38 $3.80 $74.10 

13 $1.30 $9.10   39 $3.90 $78.00 

14 $1.40 $10.50   40 $4.00 $82.00 

15 $1.50 $12.00   41 $4.10 $86.10 

16 $1.60 $13.60   42 $4.20 $90.30 

17 $1.70 $15.30   43 $4.30 $94.60 

18 $1.80 $17.10   44 $4.40 $99.00 

19 $1.90 $19.00   45 $4.50 $103.50 

20 $2.00 $21.00   46 $4.60 $108.10 

21 $2.10 $23.10   47 $4.70 $112.80 

22 $2.20 $25.30   48 $4.80 $117.60 

23 $2.30 $27.60   49 $4.90 $122.50 

24 $2.40 $30.00   50 $5.00 $127.50 

25 $2.50 $32.50   51 $5.10 $132.60 

26 $2.60 $35.10   52 $5.20 $137.80 



Weekly Savings Goals for 1 Year Plans 

I share Preparedness, Homesteading, Self-reliance knowledge & doc's at:  http://formerlynmurbanhomesteader.weebly.com/ 

 

Quarter 
Week Deposit Amount Account Balance   Week Deposit Amount Account Balance 

1 $0.25 $0.25   27 $6.75 $94.50 

2 $0.50 $0.75   28 $7.00 $101.50 

3 $0.75 $1.50   29 $7.25 $108.75 

4 $1.00 $2.50   30 $7.50 $116.25 

5 $1.25 $3.75   31 $7.75 $124.00 

6 $1.50 $5.25   32 $8.00 $132.00 

7 $1.75 $7.00   33 $8.25 $140.25 

8 $2.00 $9.00   34 $8.50 $148.75 

9 $2.25 $11.25   35 $8.75 $157.50 

10 $2.50 $13.75   36 $9.00 $166.50 

11 $2.75 $16.50   37 $9.25 $175.75 

12 $3.00 $19.50   38 $9.50 $185.25 

13 $3.25 $22.75   39 $9.75 $195.00 

14 $3.50 $26.25   40 $10.00 $205.00 

15 $3.75 $30.00   41 $10.25 $215.25 

16 $4.00 $34.00   42 $10.50 $225.75 

17 $4.25 $38.25   43 $10.75 $236.50 

18 $4.50 $42.75   44 $11.00 $247.50 

19 $4.75 $47.50   45 $11.25 $258.75 

20 $5.00 $52.50   46 $11.50 $270.25 

21 $5.25 $57.75   47 $11.75 $282.00 

22 $5.50 $63.25   48 $12.00 $294.00 

23 $5.75 $69.00   49 $12.25 $306.25 

24 $6.00 $75.00   50 $12.50 $318.75 

25 $6.25 $81.25   51 $12.75 $331.50 

26 $6.50 $87.75   52 $13.00 $344.50 



Weekly Savings Goals for 1 Year Plans 

I share Preparedness, Homesteading, Self-reliance knowledge & doc's at:  http://formerlynmurbanhomesteader.weebly.com/ 

 

1 Dollar 
Week Deposit Amount Account Balance   Week Deposit Amount Account Balance 

1 $1.00 $1.00   27 $27.00 $378.00 

2 $2.00 $3.00   28 $28.00 $406.00 

3 $3.00 $6.00   29 $29.00 $435.00 

4 $4.00 $10.00   30 $30.00 $465.00 

5 $5.00 $15.00   31 $31.00 $496.00 

6 $6.00 $21.00   32 $32.00 $528.00 

7 $7.00 $28.00   33 $33.00 $561.00 

8 $8.00 $36.00   34 $34.00 $595.00 

9 $9.00 $45.00   35 $35.00 $630.00 

10 $10.00 $55.00   36 $36.00 $666.00 

11 $11.00 $66.00   37 $37.00 $703.00 

12 $12.00 $78.00   38 $38.00 $741.00 

13 $13.00 $91.00   39 $39.00 $780.00 

14 $14.00 $105.00   40 $40.00 $820.00 

15 $15.00 $120.00   41 $41.00 $861.00 

16 $16.00 $136.00   42 $42.00 $903.00 

17 $17.00 $153.00   43 $43.00 $946.00 

18 $18.00 $171.00   44 $44.00 $990.00 

19 $19.00 $190.00   45 $45.00 $1,035.00 

20 $20.00 $210.00   46 $46.00 $1,081.00 

21 $21.00 $231.00   47 $47.00 $1,128.00 

22 $22.00 $253.00   48 $48.00 $1,176.00 

23 $23.00 $276.00   49 $49.00 $1,225.00 

24 $24.00 $300.00   50 $50.00 $1,275.00 

25 $25.00 $325.00   51 $51.00 $1,326.00 

26 $26.00 $351.00   52 $52.00 $1,378.00 

       

 


